

## World Famous Gourmet Brand Eggroll Boyz Opens Up Market for Franchise Opportunities in Southeast Region

The highly acclaimed Eggroll Boyz brand, known for its mouth-watering Asian-American fusion cuisines, has announced its expansion plans for 2025 and 2026.

ATLANTA, GA, UNITED STATES, October 14, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The highly acclaimed Eggroll Boyz brand, known for its mouth-watering Asian-American fusion cuisines, has announced its expansion plans for 2025 and 2026. The brand seeks enthusiastic and capable franchise business partners to join its rapidly growing family. This move comes from the brand's immense success since its inception in 2019 and its desire to



Eggroll Boyz - Taco Boyz

bring delectable flavors to more communities.

Eggroll Boyz has been making waves in the culinary world with its unique and flavorful eggrolls, earning it numerous awards and recognition. The brand's popularity has been rapidly exploding,

"

We are looking for partners who share our passion for creating delicious and unique dishes and are excited to join us on this franchising journey."

Maleeka Hollaway, Managing
Partner

leading to its decision to expand its market and offer franchise opportunities. With its proven success and loyal customer base, Eggroll Boyz is confident that its franchise partners will also experience the same success.

The brand's expansion plans focus on the southeast region and will open multiple franchise locations there. Eggroll Boyz is looking for passionate and driven individuals who share their love for food and are eager to bring the brand's delicious offerings to their local communities. Franchise partners will receive comprehensive training and support

from the Eggroll Boyz team to ensure the success of their business.

"We are thrilled to open up our market for franchise opportunities and bring the Eggroll Boyz experience to more people," said the brand's managing partner, Maleeka Hollaway. "We are looking for partners who share our passion for creating delicious and unique dishes and are excited to join us on this journey. With our proven success and support system, we are confident that our franchise partners will thrive in their businesses."

With three brick-and-mortar locations (Alpharetta, Marietta, and Helen, Georgia) and five food trucks servicing North Georgia, Eggroll Boyz is now accepting franchise applications for the southeast region. With its award-winning flavors and proven business model, Eggroll Boyz is continuing its success and expanding its reach with the help of passionate franchise partners.

For more information about Eggroll Boyz and its franchise opportunities, visit <a href="https://www.eggrollboyz.com">www.eggrollboyz.com</a>. Follow them on social media <a href="mailto:@eggrollboyz">@eggrollboyz</a> for updates and promotions.

Maleeka Hollaway Maleeka Hollaway PR +1 404-917-7502 maleeka@eggrollboyz.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/751627096

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.